
Scott Lake Country Club 
911 Hayes Rd 
Comstock Park, MI 49321 
616-784-1355 

Saturday June 22nd  
 8:30 a.m. Shotgun Start 
4-Woman Scramble 

THINK PINK! This is a shotgun start, 
scramble tournament. Fees include: 

Greens fees, golf cart, range balls, PINK Drink 
ticket featuring special PINK Drinks, THINK 
PINK tournament gift bag, buffet lunch and 
awards ceremony following the event. Awards 
include: Best dressed PINK team, Most PINK 
person, as well as Long Drive, Closest to the 
Pin, and Putting Contest. All net proceeds will 
benefit the National Mammography Program  

at Betty Ford Breast Care Services at Spectrum 
Health Come have a great time and show your 
support for a good cause.  

 
“Think Pink” 
Golf Tournament & 
Fundraising Event 

Women’s Charity Challenge 

At 

Scott Lake Country Club 

$59per person 

FEES INCLUDE: 

  Golf & Cart for 18 

   Range Balls 

 (2) Pink Drink Ticket 

 Grilled Lunch 

 (1) Raffle Ticket 

 Putting for Cash 

 Hole-in One Prizes 

“First 
Ever” 



“Think 
     Pink” 
Golf Tournament & 
Fundraising Event 

Please return Entry Form and check for $59 per player $236 per team to 
Scott Lake Country Club 911 Hayes Rd, Comstock Park, MI 49321 
Register on line at www.scottlake.com/thinkpink 
Plan on arriving by 7:30 for check-in 

Players Name Phone # Email 

   

   

   

Saturday June 22nd  8:30 a.m. Shotgun Start 
4-Woman Scramble 

Awards include: Best dressed PINK team, Most PINK person, 
Sprit Award and most sponsors. 

“First 
Ever” 



Title Sponsor - The title sponsor will have their name in the title. THINK PINK sponsored by 
“Company “. They will have their logo on all promo materials. Their company information 
available to all participants. A company banner at the event. Company name on all 18 flags. 
Company name on all Hole-in-one Events, Company name on the $100,000 Shootout, Compa-
ny name on the $1,000,000 Shot, Company name on the $5,000 putt. Company name as Title 
sponsor on all hole signs. Name on all cart signs. Company name on event welcome letter. 
Company Representative Emcee awards presentation. Company display table at the event. 
First Right of Refusal for Next Years Event. 8 Player spots.   
Investment: $5,000   One available 

Hole Sponsor - Company sign on 1 hole.  
Investment: $100   

Contributing Sponsor - Company information available to all participants.  Company name 
on two Hole Flags. Company name and logo on two tee signs, Company name on one Hole-in
-One events. Company mentioned at Awards Presentation. Company display table at the 
event.  4 Player spots 
Investment: $1,000 Two available 

Major Sponsor - Company name in promotional materials Company information available to 
all participants.   Company name on four Hole Flags. Company name and logo on four tee 
signs, Company name on two Hole-in-One events. Company mentioned at Awards Presenta-
tion. Company display table at the event.  4 Player spots 
 Investment: $1,750  Three available 

Contest Sponsor - Company sign on contest hole. Company representative at contest hole. 
Company mentioned at Awards Presentation. Contests available are Long Drive, Drive in the 
Circle and Pink Patti Drive Investment: $300 Six available 

Meal Sponsor - Company Banner on Site. Company mentioned at meal. 
Company information to all participants.  4 Player spots 
Investment: $750 One available 

“First 
Ever” 

SPONSORED 

COMMUNITY WEST CREDIT UNION 



 
$1,000,000 Shootout Sponsor -  ONE player gets the 
opportunity to hit one shot from 165 yards for 
$1,000,000. The sponsor will have their name on the sign 
and in the program.  
Investment: $400  

Hole-in-one Sponsors - The sponsor will have 
their name on the contest hole. $5,000 “split” 
between the player scoring the hole-in-one and 
the charity.  
Investment: $300  

Green Flag Sponsor - Flags will be screen printed with the event 
and your company’s logo or name. Flags will be on each hole dur-
ing the event. These make great additional prizes for the event con-
test winners and event winners.   
Investment: $100 per flag  

$100,000 Shootout Sponsor - TWO 
players get the opportunity to hit one 
shot from 165 yards for $100,000. The 
sponsor will have their name on the sign 
and in the program. 
 Investment: $300  

Putting Contest Sponsor- The sponsor will have their name on 
the contest hole. $5,000 “split” between the player 
scoring the putt and the charity.  
Investment: $300   

“First 
Ever” 

SPONSORED 

AMORE TRATTORIA RESTAURANT 



Sponsorship 
Level 

Investment Flag Hole  
Sign 

Hole-in 
One 

Title $5,000 18 Title 6 

Major $1,750 4 4 2 

Contrib-
uting 

$1,000 2 2 1 

Meal $750       

Contest $300 0 0 0 

Hole $100 0 1 0 

Green Flag $100 1 0 0 

Hole-in-
One 

$300 0 0 1 

$100,000  
Shootout 

$300 0 0 0 

$1,000,000  
Shot 

$400 0 0 0 

Putting  
Contest 

$300       

$100k 
Shootout 

1 

0 

0 

  

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

  

$1 Million 
Shot 

1 

0 

0 

  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

  

$5000 
Putt 

1 

0 

0 

  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

  

Players 

8 

4 

4 

  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

  

Cart 
Signs 

All 

0 

0 

  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Company 
Banner 

1 

0 

0 

  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Name____________________________________Company____________________________Phone_________________ 
 
Address________________________________________City_______________________State____Zip_______________ 
 
E-mail Address_______________________________________Website_________________________________________ 
 
Sponsorship Level___________________________________________ Investment________________________________ 
 
 
Signature_____________________________________________ 
 
Scott Lake Country Club    911 Hayes Rd., Comstock Park, MI  49321 
 
Call Jeff @ 616-784-1355   or email jeff@scottlake.com 

“First 
Ever” 

AMORE  TRATTORIA RESTAURANT 

COMMUNITY WEST CREDIT UNION 
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